
ราคาดชันยีอ้นหลงั
No Index Name Price Date Index Level ExchangeRate

1 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 14/04/2025 (Mon) 263.05 33.5761

2 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 21/04/2025 (Mon) 264.15 33.0019

3 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 28/04/2025 (Mon) 264.75 33.4809

4 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 05/05/2025 (Mon) 263.51 33.2116

5 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 12/05/2025 (Mon) 263.39 32.9445

6 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 19/05/2025 (Mon) 263.11 33.0479

7 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 26/05/2025 (Mon) 263.49 32.3485

8 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 02/06/2025 (Mon) 264.37 32.4305

9 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 09/06/2025 (Mon) 264.96 32.5426

10 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 16/06/2025 (Mon) 266.59 32.3129

11 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 23/06/2025 (Mon) 266.22 32.8100

12 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 30/06/2025 (Mon) 267.27 32.3893

13 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 07/07/2025 (Mon) 267.41 32.3749

14 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 14/07/2025 (Mon) 267.50 32.2714

15 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 21/07/2025 (Mon) 269.49 32.2330

16 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 28/07/2025 (Mon) 269.08 32.1354

17 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 04/08/2025 (Mon) 268.10 32.3236

18 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 11/08/2025 (Mon) 268.96 32.1698

19 Citi Grandmaster RC 5 Index 18/08/2025 (Mon) 270.14 32.2892


